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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

SAAB

SAAB
SUZUKI
VAUXHALL

46432248
46515970
46515972
60814609
60815559
71776001
46515970
46515972
60814609
71776001
7762925
46515970
46515972
60814609
71776001
7762925
1334234
6334003
95518855
93178713
95518855
1740079J50
95518855

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
JPN

Oyodo
RUVILLE
FIRST LINE
ProfiPower
SALERI
QUINTON HAZELL
SKF
AIRTEX
DELPHI
DELPHI

1987949719
1987949719
10C8022JPN
10C80220Y0
66005
FWP1727
MMWPQ0317
PA922
QCP3366
VKPC82665
WP1821
WP1855
WP1855
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